PT-G510 Series
IEC 61850-3 10-port Layer 2 full Gigabit PRP/HSR managed Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• IEC 61850-3 Edition 2 Class 2 compliant
• IEC 62439-3 Clause 4 (PRP) and Clause 5 (HSR) compliant
• IEEE 1588 hardware time stamp supported
• Supports IEEE C37.238 and IEC 61850-9-3 power profiles

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name
100/1000BaseT(X)
Ports (RJ45 Connector)
100/
1000BaseBaseSFP
Slots
Operating Voltage Conformal Coating Operating Temp.
PT-G510-8GSFP-PHR-HV – 10 110-220 VDC/VAC – -40 to 75°C
PT-G510-8GSFP-PHR-WV – 10 24-48 VDC – -40 to 75°C
PT-G510-8GTX-PHR-HV 8 2 110-220 VDC/VAC – -40 to 75°C
PT-G510-8GTX-PHR-WV 8 2 24-48 VDC – -40 to 75°C
PT-G510-4GTX4GSFP-PHR-
HV
4 6 110-220 VDC/VAC – -40 to 75°C
PT-G510-4GTX4GSFP-PHR-
WV
4 6 24-48 VDC – -40 to 75°C
PT-G510-8GSFP-PHR-HV-CT – 10 110-220 VDC/VAC ✓ -40 to 75°C
PT-G510-8GSFP-PHR-WV-CT – 10 24-48 VDC ✓ -40 to 75°C
PT-G510-8GTX-PHR-HV-CT 8 2 110-220 VDC/VAC ✓ -40 to 75°C
PT-G510-8GTX-PHR-WV-CT 8 2 24-48 VDC ✓ -40 to 75°C
PT-G510-4GTX4GSFP-PHR-
HV-CT
4 6 110-220 VDC/VAC ✓ -40 to 75°C
PT-G510-4GTX4GSFP-PHR-

MXview Upgrade-50 MXview license expansion for 50 nodes
Storage Kits
ABC-02-USB Configuration backup and restoration tool, firmware upgrade, and log file storage tool for managed
Ethernet switches and routers, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
ABC-02-USB-T Configuration backup and restoration tool, firmware upgrade, and log file storage tool for managed
Ethernet switches and routers, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
SFP Modules
SFP-1GTXRJ45-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseT port with RJ45 connector for 100 m transmission, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
SFP-1FELLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 80 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1FEMLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base multi-mode, LC connector for 2/4 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
SFP-1FESLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 40 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1G10ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 110 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 120 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GLHLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GLHLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating